Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Emergency rule adopted at 21 Ill. Reg. 12256, effective August 25, 1997, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 22 Ill. Reg. 1182, effective December 30, 1997; emergency amendment at 23 Ill. Reg. 12729, effective October 4, 1999, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 2648, effective February 4, 2000; amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 11842, effective July 18, 2002; former Part repealed by emergency rulemaking at 45 Ill. Reg. 13049 and new Part adopted by emergency rulemaking at 45 Ill. Reg. 13066, effective September 30, 2021, for a maximum of 150 days; former Part repealed at 46 Ill. Reg. 3123 and new Part adopted at 46 Ill. Reg. 3125, effective February 9, 2022.
